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Name Vorname JG Verein Klasse Diszipln Leistung
Löcher Jonas 2009 LG Kreis Ahrweiler M14 3.000 m 10:10,73
Henne Sebastian 2009 LG Rhein-Wied M14 3.000 m 10:27,80
Teusch Jonas 2009 LG Bernkastel/Wittlich M14 3.000 m 10:29,64
Seibel Noah 2009 LG Rhein-Wied M14 80 m Hürden 0,838 m 11,95
Veit Philipp 2009 LG Rhein-Wied M14 800 m 2:12,17
Seibel Noah 2009 LG Rhein-Wied M14 Diskuswurf 1 kg 35,21
Plenert Fabing Samuel 2009 LG Rhein-Wied M14 Hochsprung 1,57
Duda Noah 2009 TG Konz M14 Hochsprung 1,63
Seibel Noah 2009 LG Rhein-Wied M14 Stabhochsprung 3,25
Seibel Noah 2009 LG Rhein-Wied M14 Weitsprung 5,71
Überhofen Maximilian 2008 LG Rhein-Wied M15 100 m 12,32
Hoppe Maximilian 2008 TuS Fortuna 1884 Saarburg M15 3.000 m 10:35,78
Lehnart Samuel 2008 LG Rhein-Wied M15 300 m Hürden 0,838 m 43,15
Lehnart Samuel 2008 LG Rhein-Wied M15 80 m Hürden 0,838 m 11,67
Knopp Theo 2008 Post-Sportverein Trier M15 800 m 2:04,98
Steeb Raphael 2008 LAZ Birkenfeld M15 800 m 2:11,79
Gregor Niklas 2008 TG Konz M15 Hochsprung 1,73
Gregor Niklas 2008 TG Konz M15 Speerwurf 600 g 43,48
Lehnart Samuel 2008 LG Rhein-Wied M15 Stabhochsprung 2,95
Lehnart Samuel 2008 LG Rhein-Wied MJU16 4x100 m Staffel 48,28
Plenert Fabing Samuel 2009 LG Rhein-Wied MJU16 4x100 m Staffel 48,28
Seibel Noah 2009 LG Rhein-Wied MJU16 4x100 m Staffel 48,28
Überhofen Maximilian 2008 LG Rhein-Wied MJU16 4x100 m Staffel 48,28
Veit Philipp 2009 LG Rhein-Wied MJU16 4x100 m Staffel 48,28
Raadts Florian 2001 LG Rhein-Wied MU23 100 m 10,93
Wöll Finn 2003 TuS Katzenelnbogen-Klingelbach MU23 800 m 1:55,85
Anton Sven 2002 LG Bernkastel/Wittlich MU23 Diskuswurf 2 kg 46,33
Meuter Lotta 2009 LG Rhein-Wied W14 100 m 13,11
Schmidt Lina 2009 LG Rhein-Wied W14 100 m 13,37
Laux Rosalie 2009 TG Konz W14 100 m 13,41
Vandenbussche Julie 2009 TG Konz W14 2.000 m 7:37,15
Leimkühler Helene 2009 LG Kreis Ahrweiler W14 2.000 m 8:12,90
Schmidt Lina 2009 LG Rhein-Wied W14 80 m Hürden 0,762 m 13,10
Franz Mira 2009 LG Rhein-Wied W14 80 m Hürden 0,762 m 13,14
Stein Eva-Fabienne 2009 LG Rhein-Wied W14 Hochsprung 1,53
Franz Mira 2009 LG Rhein-Wied W14 Hochsprung 1,54
Stein Eva-Fabienne 2009 LG Rhein-Wied W14 Speerwurf 500 g 34,58
Schmidt Lene 2008 LAZ Birkenfeld W15 100 m 12,73
Karst Johanna 2008 LG Rhein-Wied W15 100 m 12,91
Götz Lotta 2008 LG Rhein-Wied W15 100 m 12,95
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Eichhorn Lena 2008 LG Rhein-Wied W15 100 m 13,17
Lemke Lisa Sophie 2008 LG Rhein-Wied W15 100 m 13,29
Vieh Victoria 2008 Post-Sportverein Trier W15 2.000 m 7:33,01
Schmidt Lene 2008 LAZ Birkenfeld W15 300 m 41,64
Stohmann Hannah 2008 Post-Sportverein Trier W15 300 m Hürden 0,762 m 48,96
Schmidt Lene 2008 LAZ Birkenfeld W15 80 m Hürden 0,762 m 12,03
Lemke Lisa Sophie 2008 LG Rhein-Wied W15 80 m Hürden 0,762 m 12,48
Eichhorn Lena 2008 LG Rhein-Wied W15 80 m Hürden 0,762 m 12,53
Götz Lotta 2008 LG Rhein-Wied W15 80 m Hürden 0,762 m 12,73
Karst Johanna 2008 LG Rhein-Wied W15 80 m Hürden 0,762 m 12,88
Schmitt Amelie 2008 LG Rhein-Wied W15 80 m Hürden 0,762 m 12,91
Böckmann Leonie 2008 LG Rhein-Wied W15 80 m Hürden 0,762 m 13,20
Eichhorn Lena 2008 LG Rhein-Wied W15 800 m 2:17,14
Biehl Lucie 2008 TuS Katzenelnbogen-Klingelbach W15 800 m 2:25,63
Schwan Luzia 2008 LG Sieg W15 Diskuswurf 1 kg 30,29
Mattern Friederike 2008 Post-Sportverein Trier W15 Dreisprung 10,51
Böckmann Leonie 2008 LG Rhein-Wied W15 Dreisprung 10,86
Böckmann Leonie 2008 LG Rhein-Wied W15 Hochsprung 1,61
Schmitt Amelie 2008 LG Rhein-Wied W15 Kugelstoß 3 kg 11,57
Böckmann Leonie 2008 LG Rhein-Wied W15 Stabhochsprung 2,50
Betzing Hanna 2008 TuS 1908 Sohren W15 Stabhochsprung 2,93
Monschauer Johanna 2008 LG Rhein-Wied W15 Weitsprung 5,26
Monschauer Johanna 2008 LG Rhein-Wied WJU16 4x100 m Staffel 50,96
Eichhorn Lena 2008 LG Rhein-Wied WJU16 4x100 m Staffel 50,96
Karst Johanna 2008 LG Rhein-Wied WJU16 4x100 m Staffel 50,96
Lemke Lisa Sophie 2008 LG Rhein-Wied WJU16 4x100 m Staffel 50,96
Schmitt Amelie 2008 LG Rhein-Wied WJU16 4x100 m Staffel 50,96
Stein Eva-Fabienne 2009 LG Rhein-Wied WJU16 4x100 m Staffel 50,96
Franz Mira 2009 LG Rhein-Wied WJU16 4x100 m Staffel 52,83
Götz Lotta 2008 LG Rhein-Wied WJU16 4x100 m Staffel 52,83
Meuter Lotta 2009 LG Rhein-Wied WJU16 4x100 m Staffel 52,83
Schmidt Lina 2009 LG Rhein-Wied WJU16 4x100 m Staffel 52,83
Böckmann Leonie 2008 LG Rhein-Wied WJU16 4x100 m Staffel 52,83
Brunnhübner Lena 2001 LG Rhein-Wied WU23 100 m 11,74
Ehrhardt Sina 2005 LG Rhein-Wied WU23 100 m 12,22
Rühle Miriam 2004 LG Rhein-Wied WU23 100 m 12,59
Ließfeld Vivien 2004 LG Rhein-Wied WU23 100 m Hürden 0,838 m 15,44
Lorenz Nina 2001 LG Rhein-Wied WU23 100 m Hürden 0,838 m 15,51
Ehrhardt Sina 2005 LG Rhein-Wied WU23 200 m 24,98
Rühle Miriam 2004 LG Rhein-Wied WU23 200 m 25,83
Fischbach Irina 2004 LG Rhein-Wied WU23 400 m Hürden 0,762 m 63,68
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Brunnhübner Lena 2001 LG Rhein-Wied WU23 4x100 m Staffel 49,47
Ehrhardt Sina 2005 LG Rhein-Wied WU23 4x100 m Staffel 49,47
Ließfeld Vivien 2004 LG Rhein-Wied WU23 4x100 m Staffel 49,47
Lorenz Nina 2001 LG Rhein-Wied WU23 4x100 m Staffel 49,47
Rühle Miriam 2004 LG Rhein-Wied WU23 4x100 m Staffel 49,47
Kuppert Lena 2006 LG Rhein-Wied WU23 4x100 m Staffel 49,56
Müller Lena 2001 LLG Hunsrück WU23 5.000 m 19:52,42
Kaiser Hanna 2002 TuS 1862 Kirn WU23 Diskuswurf 1 kg 52,80
Ließfeld Vivien 2004 LG Rhein-Wied WU23 Weitsprung 5,87


